Year 11 Independent Revision
[bookmark: _GoBack]Subject: Engineering
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	The IDOV Design process
	Wednesday 11th March

	Monday 9th March
	Design for assembly/disassembly & standard components
	Wednesday 18th March

	Monday 16th March
	Manufacturing processes – batch / mass / automation
	Wednesday 25th March

	Monday 23rd March
	Safety and regulations
	Wednesday 1st April

	Monday 30th March
	Technology push / market pull
	Wednesday 22nd April

	Monday 6th April
	Anthropometrics / ergonomics
	Wednesday 22nd April

	Monday 13th April
	Cultural influences / trends
	Wednesday 22nd April

	Monday 20th April
	Life cycle Analysis / sustainability
	Wednesday 29th April

	Monday 27th April
	New and emerging technologies and materials
	Wednesday 6th May

	Monday 4th May
	Tolerances / social and ethical responsibility 
	Wednesday 13th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




